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Results by Performance Timing.

Name
Xavier Lechleitner
Johnathon Nowacki
Braden Kapitz
Andrew Hartmann
Allan-Fish Stieber
Cedric Lechleitner
Craig Gumz
Craig Rogan
Marissa Ellenbecker
Aaron Hartmann
Bailey Schleicher
Andy Natzke
fritz moua
Steve Sprotte
Chris Beran
Jessica Camarato
Tanner Westfall
Michaela Nowacki
Raquel Penney
Alexis Fleegel
Nathan Wolf
Autumn Wickman
Morgan Schnelle
Abby Van Rixel
Hunter Ellenbecker
Jeff Luetschwager
Alex Kapitz
Jon Beran
Katina Mulroy
Andrew Schaer
Thomas Schaer
Brad Frahm
Tom Normington
Ray Dahlke
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Joe SchmidtFranz
Matthew Wassmann
Kyle Welbes
Bryann Weiler
Bob Kapitz
Jason Beran
Breleigh Skaya
Nicholas Pittman
Matt Mollner
Matthew Sprotte
William Liztzer

Athens Fair 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

City
Edgar WI

Athens WI

Abbotsford WI
Edgar WI

St. Louis Park MN
Stevens Point WI
Edgar WI

Athens WI

weston WI
Abbotsford WI
Minneapolis MN
De Forest WI
Athens WI
Athens WI

Athens WI
Madison WI

Athens WI
Edgar WI

Athens WI

Mosinee WI
Athens WI
Athens WI
La Crosse WI
Edgar WI

Athens WI
Weston WI
Athens WI
Eau Claire WI
Stratford WI

Athens WI

Athens WI

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3
245
82
257
227
44
229
206
145
258
189
260
99
167
218
92
2
20
240
250
152
137
243
39
146
264
83
289
270
129
128
275
252
253
42
259
160
290
284
80
169
94
38
235
168
256
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17
15
17
63
26
37
41
18
17
21
34
37
52
41
16
17
21
40
15
14
21
14
17
21
38
11
33
33
13
42
46
53
30
15
54
26
24
50
47
34
12
12
38
12
30
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1/1820-29

1/816-19
116 11-15

2/816-19
1/1160-69
2/1820-29
1/1930-39

1/840-49
1/1516-19

3/816-19
3/1820-29
2/1930-39
3/1930-39
1/1550-59

2/840-49
2/1516-19

4/816-19
1/2320-29
1/27 40-49
1/1511-15
2/1611-15
2/2320-29
2/1511-15
3/1516-19
4/1820-29
4/1930-39
3/1611-15
5/19 30-39
1/38 30-39
4/1611-15

3/840-49

4/840-49
2/1550-59
6/1930-39
3/1511-15
3/1550-59
5/1820-29
6/18 20-29
4/1550-59

5/8 40-49
7/1930-39
4/1511-15
5/1611-15
8/1930-39
6/1611-15
9/19 30-39

Time Pace

17:29.4 5:38/M
17:55.7 5:47/M
19:16.4 6:13/M
19:55.2 6:25/M
21:10.4 6:50/M
21:17.5 6:52/M
21:18.2 6:52/M
21:19.0 6:53/M
21:39.0 6:59/M
21:54.6 7:04/M
22:01.8 7:06/M
22:10.7 7:09/M
22:14.8 7:10/M
22:49.5 7:22/M
23:03.3 7:26/M
23:05.3 7:27/M
23:07.4 7:27/M
23:09.7 7:28/M
23:18.1 7:31/M
23:18.7 7:31/M
23:32.5 7:35/M
23:45.3 7:40/M
23:53.2 7:42/M
23:55.9 7:43/M
23:56.3 7:43/M
24:02.2 7:45/M
24:07.3 7:47/M
24:08.3 7:47/M
24:28.7 7:54/M
25:05.4 8:05/M
25:15.3 8:09/M
25:25.0 8:12/M
25:50.2 8:20/M
26:00.5 8:23/M
26:07.2 8:25/M
26:49.1 8:39/M
26:51.3 8:40/M
26:51.5 8:40/M
27:05.2 8:44/M
27:06.3 8:45/M
27:06.9 8:45/M
27:11.8 8:46/M
27:13.4 8:47/M
27:151 8:47/M
27:19.5 8:49/M
27:22.9 8:50/M
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Athens Fair 5K Run/Walk

Race Date
August 17, 2019 Overall Finish List
5K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
47 Brenda Skaya Stratford WI 93 35 F  2/3830-39 27:29.1 8:52/M
48 Rachel Brewster 233 16 F  4/1516-19 27:30.2 8:52/M
49 Riley Schultz-Becker 283 11 M 7/1611-15 27:39.1 8:55/M
50 Alan Leffel Appleton WI 12 52 M  5/1550-59 27:43.6 8:56/M
51 Tasha Stencil Athens WI 133 39 F  3/3830-39 27:55.2 9:00/M
52 Laura Rogan Stevens Point WI 208 15 F  5/1511-15 27:56.8 9:01/M
53 Ricky Bjork 239 57 M  6/1550-59 27:59.4 9:02/M
54 Madeline Literski Athens WI 166 19 F  5/1516-19 27:59.4 9:02/M
55 Timothy Sillamda 295 31 M 10/1930-39 28:03.1 9:03/M
56 Mike Beran Athens WI 175 60 M 2/1160-69 28:16.1 9:07/M
57 Lyndsy Gumz Champlin MN 105 38 F  4/3830-39 28:30.4 9:12/M
58 April Beran Merrill WI 177 37 F  5/3830-39 28:37.0 9:14/M
59 Douglas Bandt Marshfield WI 176 60 M 3/1160-69 28:39.2 9:15/M
60 Nick Paul Athens WI 56 8 M 112 1-10 28:45.2 9:16/M
61 Travis Bube Rib Lake WI 53 29 M 7/1820-29 28:45.3 9:16/M
62 Megan Radowski Brown Deer WI 64 34 F  6/3830-39 29:02.5 9:22/M
63 David Helmer Wausau WI 228 67 M 4/1160-69 29:12.4 9:25/M
64 Sara Paul Athens WI 55 38 F  7/3830-39 29:17.7 9:27/M
65 Rhonda Passehl 292 39 F  8/3830-39 29:18.5 9:27/M
66 Dawn Czech Webster Wausau WI 219 48 F  2/2740-49 29:21.9 9:28/M
67 Abigail Olson Athens WI 150 17 F 6/1516-19 29:34.8 9:32/M
68 Leslie Jacobson Wausau WI 224 33 F  9/3830-39 29:41.3 9:35/M
69 Cameron Giese Wausau WI 216 27 M 8/1820-29 29:49.2 9:37/M
70 Jenna Schug Athens WI 71 32 F 10/3830-39 29:50.2 9:37/M
71 William Byrd, IlI Medford WI 125 11 M  8/1611-15 29:51.4 9:38/M
72 Kaleb Cracraft 244 11 M  9/1611-15 29:56.5 9:39/M
73 Kelly Erickson Edgar WI 54 41 F  3/2740-49 30:11.1 9:44/M
74 Jazelle Hartwig Athens WI 183 14 F 6/1511-15 30:15.6 9:45/M
75 Madisyn Rogan Stevens Point WI 207 18 F 7/1516-19 30:35.3 9:52/M
76 Shaylon Blake Athens WI 108 11 M 10/1611-15 30:37.1 9:53/M
77 Jonathon Blake Athens WI 107 37 M  11/1930-39 30:37.1 9:53/M
78 Judy Punke 246 65 F  1/1860-69 30:38.9 9:53/M
79 Rachel Clark Medford WI 50 43 F  4/2740-49 30:45.2 9:55/M
80 Dustin Dahlke 238 29 M 9/1820-29 30:45.5 9:55/M
81 Denise Nygaard West Bend WI 52 44 F  5/2740-49 30:58.2 9:59/M
82 Alexis Nething Marathon WI 123 19 F 8/1516-19 31:10.2 10:03/M
83 Johnathon Daul WI WI 119 21 M 10/1820-29 31:12.5 10:04/M
84 Allison Wolf Athens WI 153 17 F 9/1516-19 31:18.3 10:06/M
85 Ted Schultz-Becker 282 9 M 2/12 1-10 31:18.7 10:06/M
86 Naomi Fleegel 299 12 F  7/1511-15 31:22.2 10:07/M
87 Katrina Beckes 281 39 F 11/3830-39 31:32.3 10:10/M
88 Elizabeth King Edgar WI 187 56 F  1/2050-59 31:43.4 10:14/M
89 Tanya Schaer Athens WI 131 40 F  6/2740-49 31:45.7 10:15/M
90 Char Plowman Wisconsin Rapids WI 185 58 F  2/2050-59 31:46.9 10:15/M
91 Amelia Hodorowski Eau Claire WI 37 32 F 12/3830-39 31:59.6 10:19/M
92 Sherry Wolffer Lockport NY 11 66 F  2/1860-69 32:07.5 10:22/M
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Results by Performance Timing.

Name
Laura Petrie
Addyson Zettler
Ariel Rinehart
Ken Cloutier
Michelle Lange
Angela Ahrens
Gretchen Brewster
Russell Wiegand
Jasmine Schnelle
Riley Clark
DARLA MYSZKA
Jamie Albrecht
Cody Stuttgen
Sam Sterzinger
Justin Thomas
Nathaniel Rinehart
Derek Lund
Dick Lange
Lucas Kapitz
Heather Kapitz
Kamden Zarnke
Alyssa Bunkelman
Tom Peter
Steph Denfeld
Lexi Lehman
Michael Breitrick
McKenna Lepak
Lauryn Hartwig
Danica Knott
Elsa Scott
Matt Hartwig
Leah Giese
Jarrett Daul
Lucus Byrd
Lindsay Rose
Hannah Fleegel
Garrett Knott
Stacey Dahlke
Brenda Paul
Ryanne Peter
Gabriella Luetschwager
Garnett Frahm
Gavin Frahm
Linda Riske Eckert
Alexis Lepak
Keri Doll

Athens Fair 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

City
Athens WI

Medford WI
Wausau WI
COLBY Wi

Athens WI

Medford WI
La Crosse WI
Athens WI
Wausau WI
Medford WI
Athens WI
Medford WI

Colby WI
Athens WI
Athens WI

Athens WI
Wausau WI
Oconomowoc WI

Athens WI
Athens WI
Athens WI
NEW BRIGHTON
Athens WI
Wausau WI
Athens WI
Medford WI
Stevens Point WI

Athens WI

Dorchester WI
Athens WI

Athens WI
Stratford WI

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

181
263
48
81
226
286
232
116
242
51
87
31

85
214
49
285
225
84
79
248
291
147

221
241
143
164
111
102
173
217
118
127
205
300
112
237
179
148
265
274
273
288
142
195

53
14
24
65
64
28
14
40
16
12
36
56
29
31
40
19
29
65

8
42
11
24
54
27

9
67
11

7
10
10
38
26
16

6
36
13
13
27
55
23

5
10
11
69
18
27

-

3/2050-59
8/1511-15
3/2320-29
5/1160-69
3/18 60-69
4/2320-29
9/1511-15
6/840-49
10/1516-19
10/1511-15
13/38 30-39
7/1550-59
11/1820-29
12/1930-39
7/840-49
5/8 16-19
12/1820-29
6/1160-69
3/12 1-10
7/27 40-49
11/1611-15
5/2320-29
8/1550-59
6/2320-29
112 1-10
7/1160-69
11/1511-15
2112 1-10
3/12 1-10
4/12 1-10
13/1930-39
7/2320-29
6/816-19
4/12 1-10
14/38 30-39
12/1511-15
12/1611-15
8/2320-29
4/2050-59
9/2320-29
5/12 1-10
5/12 1-10
13/1611-15
4/1860-69
11/1516-19
10/2320-29

Time Pace

32:09.1 10:22/M
32:25.6 10:27/M
32:35.7 10:31/M
32:58.3 10:38/M
33:01.3 10:39/M
33:01.9 10:39/M
33:02.8 10:39/M
33:08.3 10:41/M
33:11.6 10:42/M
33:12.8 10:43/M
33:18.2 10:45/M
33:31.4 10:49/M
33:31.6 10:49/M
33:34.2 10:50/M
33:35.1 10:50/M
33:36.2 10:50/M
33:58.4 10:57/M
34:04.4 10:59/M
34:08.0 11:01/M
34:08.4 11:01/M
34:25.4 11:06/M
34:32.1 11:08/M
34:38.6 11:10/M
34:40.4 11:11/M
34:58.1 11:17/M
35:18.6 11:23/M
35:27.5 11:26/M
35:28.4 11:26/M
35:28.4 11:26/M
35:31.0 11:27/M
35:32.2 11:28/M
35:38.4 11:30/M
35:42.4 11:31/M
35:53.5 11:35/M
36:04.2 11:38/M
36:23.4 11:44/M
36:34.2 11:48/M
36:35.7 11:48/M
36:36.7 11:48/M
36:42.2 11:50/M
37:01.3 11:56/M
37:02.8 11:57/M
37:03.0 11:57/M
37:24.7 12:04/M
37:27.4 12:05/M
38:03.7 12:16/M
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Athens Fair 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 17, 2019

5K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
139 Laurie Utecht Wausau WI 159 62 F  5/1860-69 38:05.4 12:17/M
140 Laci Wirtala Merrill WI 178 10 F 6/12 1-10 38:36.6 12:27/M
141 Sy'Rih Hartwig Athens WI 184 12 F 13/1511-15 38:39.4 12:28/M
142 Juli Gauerke-Peter Athens WI 149 45 F  8/2740-49 38:40.1 12:28/M
143 Danielle Diedrich Athens WI 75 44 F  9/2740-49 38:41.3 12:29/M
144 Daniel Westfall Athens WI 24 67 M 8/1160-69 39:14.2 12:39/M
145 Hannah Frank Athens WI 215 23 F 11/2320-29 39:20.5 12:41/M
146 Amber Kraus Stetsonville WI 213 37 F 15/3830-39 39:20.5 12:41/M
147 Katy Beasley Athens WI 10 32 F 16/3830-39 39:25.6 12:43/M
148 Elijah Schaer Athens WI 130 9 M 6/12 1-10 39:33.2 12:45/M
149 Benjamin Hartwig Athens WI 171 9 M 7/12 1-10 39:33.7 12:45/M
150 Andrea Baumgartner Chicago IL 77 33 F 17/3830-39 39:41.8 12:48/M
151 Chris Kruger Chicago IL 27 33 M 14/1930-39 39:41.9 12:48/M
152 Scott Wildman 234 52 M  9/1550-59 40:42.1 13:08/M
153 Laura Hayden Stetsonville WI 1 55 F  5/2050-59 41:45.4 13:28/M
154 Ari Scott Saint Paul MN 103 9 M 8/12 1-10 42:10.4 13:36/M
155 Jamie Scott Saint Paul MN 101 40 F 10/2740-49 42:13.7 13:37/M
156 Owen Scott NEW BRIGHTON 104 5 M 9/12 1-10 42:13.8 13:37/M
157 Sharon Westfall Athens WI 26 63 F  6/1860-69 42:17.0 13:38/M
158 Amy Lehman Oconomowoc WI 220 39 F 18/3830-39 42:21.2 13:40/M
159 Jennifer Sterzinger Medford WI 86 31 F 19/3830-39 42:31.7 13:43/M
160 Bill Schug Athens WI 72 36 M 15/1930-39 42:37.7 13:45/M
161 John Schug Athens WI 73 8 M 10/12 1-10 42:37.7 13:45/M
162 Jordan Frahm 249 11 M  14/1611-15 42:46.6 13:48/M
163 Hunter Karlen Stoughton WI 212 16 M 7/816-19 43:06.1 13:54/M
164 James Daul Athens WI 120 18 M 8/816-19 43:07.6 13:55/M
165 Reanna Stowe Athens WI 121 17 F 12/1516-19 43:07.6 13:55/M
166 Damien Haines Athens WI 204 15 M 15/1611-15 43:12.4 13:56/M
167 Paul Brown Stetsonville WI 4 52 M 10/1550-59 43:49.4 14:08/M
168 Kelly King Edgar WI 188 59 M 11/1550-59 43:52.1 14:09/M
169 Cecelia Felzkowski Athens WI 247 76 F 1/370-79 44:19.0 14:18/M
170 Tracy Lepak Atehsn WI 141 43 F 11/2740-49 44:34.2 14:23/M
171 Haley Hopperdietzel Wausau WI 203 15 F 14/1511-15 44:39.2 14:24/M
172 Cole Hopperdietzel Wausau WI 202 12 M 16/1611-15 44:48.4 14:27/M
173 Amy Brandl Dayton OH 6 35 F 20/3830-39 45:49.2 14:47/M
174 Allie Westfall Athens WI 25 10 F 7/12 1-10 46:13.6 14:55/M
175 Brynn Knott Athens WI 110 7 F 8/12 1-10 46:14.6 14:55/M
176 Sara Schmidt Brownville WI 132 38 F 21/3830-39 46:19.0 14:56/M
177 Kristina Knott Athens WI 113 39 F 22/3830-39 46:19.4 14:56/M
178 Anne Fleegel 297 41 F 12/2740-49 46:45.6 15:05/M
179 Crystal Schaefer 298 38 F 23/3830-39 46:45.6 15:05/M
180 Eric M Beran Dayton MN 170 39 M 16/1930-39 47:31.3 15:20/M
181 Marciann Wiegand Athens WI 115 40 F 13/27 40-49 48:03.6 15:30/M
182 Katie Cummings 277 22 F 12/2320-29 48:54 .4 15:46/M
183 Ben Cummings 279 26 M 13/1820-29 48:54.9 15:46/M
184 Samuel Hartwig Athens WI 163 6 M 11/12 1-10 48:56.4 15:47/M
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Athens Fair 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 17, 2019

5K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
185 Tabitha Hartwig Athens WI 172 40 F 14/2740-49 48:57.6 15:47/M
186 Charlie Goldring Madison WI 138 21 M  14/1820-29 49:02.4 15:49/M
187 Kristen Wickman Athens WI 134 19 F 13/1516-19 49:02.7 15:49/M
188 Benjamin Byrd Medford WI 126 9 M 12/12 1-10 49:52.7 16:05/M
189 Cherish Byrd Medford WI 124 41 F 15/2740-49 49:53.1 16:05/M
190 Alyssa Schueller Athens WI 88 20 F 13/2320-29 50:16.0 16:13/M
191 Sherry Schueller Athens WI 89 51 F  6/2050-59 50:16.4 16:13/M
192 Jamie Epping Athens WI 16 34 F 24/3830-39 50:19.2 16:14/M
193 Carol Wisnewski Athens WI 13 69 F  7/1860-69 50:19.2 16:14/M
194 Evelyn Mollner 280 8 F 9/12 110 50:22.2 16:15/M
195 Mistie Mollner 236 38 F 25/3830-39 50:30.4 16:17/M
196 Becky Van Rixel Athens WI 41 46 F 16/2740-49 50:54.9 16:25/M
197 Joshua Van Rixel Athens WI 40 22 M 15/1820-29 50:55.0 16:25/M
198 Sabrina Bunkelman Athens WI 156 22 F 14/2320-29 50:55.2 16:25/M
199 Stacie Ziegel 276 40 F 17/2740-49 51:02.4 16:28/M
200 Emily Passehl Athens WI 199 16 F 14/1516-19 51:04.7 16:28/M
201 Doreen Schultz Athens WI 197 64 F  8/1860-69 51:06.2 16:29/M
202 Madilyn Ziech 278 16 F 15/1516-19 51:13.3 16:31/M
203 Sally Ziech Reedsburg WI 272 46 F 18/2740-49 51:14.7 16:32/M
204 Sue Rohde Weyauwega WI 193 63 F  9/1860-69 51:21.2 16:34/M
205 Sandy Hartwig 293 65 F 10/1860-69 51:21.4 16:34/M
206 Jenny Lavicka Athens WI 23 45 F 19/27 40-49 51:27.2 16:36/M
207 Jena OFlanagan Colby WI 63 32 F 26/3830-39 51:27.3 16:36/M
208 Abbie Lavin Medford WI 255 30 F 27/3830-39 51:27.4 16:36/M
209 Mike Rohde Weyauwega WI 192 63 M 9/1160-69 51:28.1 16:36/M
210 Cassandra Riehle Athens WI 33 15 F 15/1511-15 52:15.7 16:51/M
211 Randy Riehle Athens WI 34 48 M 8/840-49 52:17.4 16:52/M
212 Patty Grove Rothschild WI 14 49 F 20/2740-49 52:45.9 17:01/M
213 Nicole Ellenbecker 269 47 F 21/2740-49 52:49.8 17:02/M
214 Rylee Tessmer 268 25 F 15/2320-29 52:50.2 17:03/M
215 Arlene Leffel Merrill WI 174 73 F 2/370-79 53:00.6 17:06/M
216 Bailey Harder Medford WI 78 28 F 16/2320-29 53:42.1 17:19/M
217 Kristen Hesgard Unity WI 76 28 F 17/2320-29 53:42.3 17:19/M
218 Tanille Hartwig Athens WI 182 37 F 28/3830-39 54:09.1 17:28/M
219 Emzlee Hartwig Athens WI 196 5 F 10/12 1-10 54:09.7 17:28/M
220 Dana Hopperdietzel Wausau WI 200 45 F 22/2740-49 54:30.6 17:35/M
221 Ken Hopperdietzel Wausau WI 201 50 M 12/1550-59 54:32.2 17:35/M
222 Donald Hart Athens WI 15 71 M 1/170-79 54:35.3 17:36/M
223 Sandy Seliger 267 48 F 23/2740-49 54:37.5 17:37/M
224 Jenny Skrzypchak 271 55 F  7/2050-59 54:37.5 17:37/M
225 Amy Ewan Weston WI 100 39 F 29/3830-39 54:38.7 17:37/M
226 Katie Drexler Edgar WI 70 38 F 30/3830-39 54:40.1 17:38/M
227 Tiffany Hart Stratford WI 165 39 F 31/3830-39 54:40.5 17:38/M
228 Jessica Frahm Athens WI 5 38 F 32/3830-39 54:40.7 17:38/M
229 Julie Frahm Athens WI 139 48 F 24/2740-49 55:04.9 17:46/M
230 Pam Seubert Marathon WI 47 56 F  8/2050-59 55:05.5 17:46/M
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Athens Fair 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 17, 2019

5K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
231 Brooke Seubert 294 24 F 18/2320-29 55:05.5 17:46/M
232 Carrie Mullin MEDFORD WI 67 32 F 33/3830-39 55:10.2 17:48/M
233 Bryan Mullin Medford WI 66 32 M 17/1930-39 55:10.4 17:48/M
234 Sarah Balz Brodhead WI 57 46 F 25/2740-49 55:11.2 17:48/M
235 Jennifer Podeweltz Merrill WI 97 38 F 34/3830-39 55:11.4 17:48/M
236 Justine Rausch 287 30 F 35/3830-39 55:15.5 17:49/M
237 Carla Prahl Athens WI 161 43 F 26/2740-49 55:16.4 17:50/M
238 Danielle Dahlke 254 28 F 19/2320-29 57:27.7 18:32/M
239 Emily Punke 230 33 F 36/3830-39 57:38.7 18:35/M
240 Kathy Punke Athens WI 46 61 F 11/1860-69 57:39.4 18:36/M
241 Stacy Kleberg Wausau WI 19 39 F 37/3830-39 58:02.2 18:43/M
242 Mindy Gumz Marshfield WI 191 36 F 38/3830-39 58:02.4 18:43/M
243 Ariana Kapthamer Medford WI 91 9 F 1112 1-10 58:20.2 18:49/M
244 Tammy Dvorak Athens WI 30 51 F  9/2050-59 58:24.2 18:50/M
245 Orv Wickman Athens WI 135 51 M 13/1550-59 58:28.7 18:52/M
246 Janet Wickman Athens WI 136 47 F 27/2740-49 58:32.2 18:53/M
247 Kathy Luther Athens WI 29 53 F 10/2050-59 58:35.7 18:54/M
248 Mary Ellenbecker Athens WI 18 65 F 12/1860-69 58:36.1 18:54/M
249 Matt Viegut Athens WI 222 62 M 10/1160-69 58:39.7 18:55/M
250 Kristi Redmann Athens WI 114 52 F 11/2050-59 58:39.7 18:55/M
251 Lynn Luetschwager Athens WI 98 60 F 13/1860-69 58:43.8 18:56/M
252 Tammi Viegut Minoqua WI 223 60 F 14/1860-69 58:44.9 18:57/M
253 Mary Ann Punke 231 68 F 15/1860-69 58:44.9 18:57/M
254 Bonnie Stange Athens WI 162 55 F 12/2050-59 58:45.0 18:57/M
255 Eric Beastrom Hudson WI 36 52 M 14/1550-59 59:13.2 19:06/M
256 Barb Beastrom Athens WI 90 75 F 3/370-79 59:13.7 19:06/M
257 Alyssa Weise DeForest WI 62 24 F 20/2320-29 59:33.6 19:13/M
258 Sharon Miller Marathon WI 198 65 F 16/1860-69 59:34.2 19:13/M
259 Judy Weise Athens WI 45 58 F 13/2050-59 59:35.2 19:13/M
260 Lori Daul Athens WI 117 51 F 14/2050-59 59:51.7 19:18/M
261 Ann Brodziski Wausau WI 122 52 F 15/2050-59 59:51.7 19:18/M
262 Jessica Dahlke 251 24 F 21/2320-29 1:02:23.7 20:07/M
263 Kyra Peterson Abbotsford WI 144 9 F 12/12 1-10 1:02:49.5 20:16/M
264 Joanne Von Loh Athens WI 194 55 F 16/2050-59 1:02:50.5 20:16/M
265 Lori Kremsreiter Athens WI 22 57 F 17/2050-59 1:02:50.7 20:16/M
266 Deb Chicks Colby WI 210 61 F 17/1860-69 1:03:08.2 20:22/M
267 Amanda Chicks Colby WI 209 26 F 22/2320-29 1:03:08.2 20:22/M
268 Darren Chicks Colby WI 211 57 M 15/1550-59 1:03:08.7 20:22/M
269 Mitchell Dahlke 266 25 M 16/1820-29 1:04:51.7 20:55/M
270 Rhonda Stange Athens WI 43 55 F 18/2050-59 1:06:21.1 21:24/M
271 Patty Riske 261 62 F 18/1860-69 1:06:21.4 21:24/M
272 Matthew Weise DeForest WI 61 24 M 17/1820-29 1:06:23.2 21:25/M
273 David Radowski Brown Deer WI 65 34 M 18/1930-39 1:06:24.1 21:25/M
274 Joseph Doherty Chicago IL 35 27 M 18/1820-29 1:06:24.5 21:25/M
275 Sami Kruger Chicago IL 28 31 M 19/1930-39 1:06:25.4 21:25/M
276 Doug Riske Athens WI 21 68 M  11/1160-69 1:07:52.2 21:54/M
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Race Date
August 17, 2019

Overall Name
277 Allison Halvorsen
278 Cheryl Steinke
279 Audra Klimpke

Athens Fair 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

City

Athens WI
Athens WI

Results by Performance Timing.

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

262 28
140 58
155 52

F 23/2320-29
F 19/2050-59
F 20/2050-59

Time
1:07:53.3
1:08:46.1
1:08:46.1

Pace
21:54/M
22:11/M
22:11M
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